



19114

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		825818A14	FUEL MANAGEMENT	1	(250 4 Shutter)	
-		825818A14	FUEL MANAGEMENT	1	(225 4 Shutter) SN# 0G960500 & I	
-		825818A12	FUEL MANAGEMENT	1	(225 2 Shutter) SN# 0G960499 & I	
1		827693T 4	THROTTLE BODY	1	(4 SHUTTER)	
1		827693T 5	THROTTLE BODY	1	(2 SHUTTER)	
2		809057 1	FUEL RAIL JOINT KIT	1		
3	10	827698 3	SCREW KIT-FUEL RAIL	1		
4		15029 1	O-RING KIT	1		
5		814233T 1	FMA JOINT KIT	1		
6		809059 1	SCHRADER VALVE KIT	1		
7	32	827694	TUBING KIT	1		
8	32	827694 1	TUBING KIT	1		
9		809084 3	THROTTLE SHAFT	1	(TOP-4 SHUTTER)	
10		809084 2	THROTTLE SHAFT KIT	1	(BOTTOM)	
11		827697A 1	LINK LEVER KIT	1		
12		15444 1	LINK	1		
13		827699 1	FUEL RAIL	1		
14	84	15443 2	HARNES KIT	1		
15		827692 1	COVER	1		
16	26	18792 1	SEAL	1		
17		827696	RETAINER KIT	1		
18		809093	BRACKET KIT-TPS	5		
19		18715T 1	INJECTOR KIT	6		
20		67748	ROLLER	1		
21	28	89694	KEY	1		
22		821153	COUPLING	1		
23		821664	SENSOR-THROTTLE POSITION	1		
24	10	40056 85	SCREW, (M4 x 10)	2		
25	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	2		
26	12	30164	WASHER, (.192 x .375 x .0312)	2		
27		13221A 1	TEMPERATURE SENSOR ASSEM	1		
28	10	40056 85	SCREW, (M4 x 10)	3		
29	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	3		
30	25	45711	O-RING	1		
31	10	40132	SCREW, (M8 X 125)	12		
32	12	70132	WASHER, (.323 x .563 x .063)	12		